
Sun. Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. Sat. 

 

 

1 2 3 4 

 

5 6 
 $10 Amazon GC 

from Encharter 

Liquors 44 Wine 
$20 

Keller Williams 
$100 cash 

$10 Amazon GC 
from Encharter 

Goulet Swag  $50 

Wagging Tales 
Pet Resort $50 

$10 Amazon GC 
from Encharter 

Athleta $50 GC 

Goulet swag $20 

Girl Scouts 
Nuts/Candy $50 

Ginger Garden $25 
GC 

N Hadley Greens 

$46 GC 

110 Grill-$40 GC 

$10 Amazon GC 
from Encharter 

 

Barstow $50 GC 

Bobbies Bee 
Balms $25 

Goulet Swag $30 

Central Rock $50 

Comedian Sebastian 
Maniscalco at TD 
Garden $150  

Valley Blue Sox 

$50 for 4 pack 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
Johnny’s Roadside 
Diner $25 GC 

Afghan $50 

Yoga Session $180 

NH Sugar Shack 
$25 GC 

Hopkins BBall (2) 
Season passes 

$120 Value 
 
110  Grill $40 GC 

Norwex products  
$50 by T Menko 
 
Baily’s Indulgences 
(Nuts) $45/nuts 
 
$10 Amazon GC 
from Encharter 
Goulet swag $30 

 

Mapleline Farms 
Swag & Cooler 
full of goods. $45 
 
Kieras Oil $50 
cash 
Liquors 44 Wine 
$20 

Rustic Wood Flag 
by Wedge $85 
 
Escapes for 
Everyone $50 
Cash 
 
  

110 Grill $50 GC 
Liquors 44 Wine 
$20 
Zipper Pouch by 
Amber Tucker 
$20 

$10 Amazon GC 
from Encharter 

 

Katie Hawley $40 
Norwex products 
 
Wanczyk Nursery 
$200 
Baystate Exterior 
Restoration $100 
cash 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
$10 Amazon GC from 
Encharter 

Devine Photography 
$200 

Goulet Swag $50 

Hair Shop $100 
Basket 

Liquors 44 Wine 
$20 

Goulet Swag  $65  

Megan’s Valley $50 
GC 

Trader Joe’s $30 
Bag of products 

 

Super Cuts Basket 
$35 

Goulet Swag $20 

Riverside Shine $50 
cash/T-shirt $15 

Athena’s Pizza $20 
GC 

Meadow Street 
Styles (2) $26 GC 

Goulet Swag $30 

Ronald Keith 
Construction $50 
cash 

Valley Blue Sox 4 
pack $50 

Blanket $15 

 

Goulet Swag $50 

Valley Dentist $50 cash 

Ginger Garden $25 GC 

Esselon GC $100 

YMC GC $50 

 

21 22 23 24 25 26  27 
Esselon 5#  

of coffee $75 

Sew Be It 
quilt/runner $60  

Precision Dental Oral 
B Toothbrush and 
Whitening Kit $160 

Four Seasons $20 
GC 

Promo Light $50   
Chocolates $20 

Full of Grace 2 
horse lessons $120 

Karl’s Excavating 
$100 cash 

 

$10 Amazon GC 
from Encharter 

 

Campus Auto Car 
Wash Bucket $65 

Hampshire Bike Wtr 
Bottle & GC $30 

Barn out Back Items 
$39 

 

Liquors 44  

Yeti Cooler 
$250 
Athenas GC $20 

 

Ed Hopkins Apparel 
$30 

4 pack face mask 
$32 

Scoops $25 GC 

Hampshire Bike Wtr 
Bottle & GC $30 

 

TD Bank Basket $65 

Scoops $25/GC 

Goulet Tshirt $30 

Encharter $10 Amazon 

Athleta GC $50 

ESB $100 cash 

28  
Goulet Swag $65 

Linda Hannum Photo 
$140 

John Regish $100 GC 

 

29 
Liquors 44 Wine 
$20 

Ed Hopkins 
Apparel $30 

UMass Basketball 
Tickets $90 

 

30 

Megan’s Valley 
$50 GC 

Peoples Bank 
$100 Cash 

$10 Amazon GC 
from Encharter 

Liquors 44 Wine $20 

 

 

 

Thank you to the 
generous 

businesses that 
helped make this 
raffle  a success ! 

PLEASE 
SUPPORT 

YOUR LOCAL 
BUSINESSES 

 

 

PAYMENT BY 
PAYPAL- See 
Link on our 
website or 

At bottom of 
page 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Proceeds from 
this raffle help 
support Hadley 
Schools, Hadley 
Seniors, Town 
Departments and 
more ! 

 

 
NAME _________________________________________________THANK YOU FOR PURCHASING A TICKET & GOOD LUCK ! 
ADDRESS _______________________________________________ 
PHONE # _____________________________________________ EMAIL _________________________________________________ 
Paypal Link: https://www.paypal.com/paypalme/HMC0672?locale.x=en_US    *All alcoholic items: Must be 21 to claim prize 
Winner agrees to have their name appear on HMC Facebook page or website/  All winners are responsible for pick up of prizes 
The winner will be determined by a daily random drawing.  Winning tickets are re-entered into the raffle. 
 

.  

                                               

 $10 Donation *Prize values exceed $5200* 

PAYMENTS: CASH-CHECK-PAYPAL VENMO 

 
  

https://www.paypal.com/paypalme/HMC0672?locale.x=en_US


PLEASE SUPPORT YOUR LOCAL BUSINESSES WHO HELP MAKE 
THIS POSSIBLE 

THANK YOU TO THE FOLLOWING BUSINESSES AND 

PEOPLE FOR THEIR GENEROUS SUPPORT  

Easthampton Savings Bank    Evelyn Sanchez 

Encharter      The Berg’s 

Liquor 44      Ed Hopkins 

Keller Williams     Maple Valley/Scoops 

Goulet Trucking     Mapleline Farm 

Wagging Tales Pet Resort    TD Bank 

Athleta       Linda Hannum 

Barstow’s  Dairy     John Regish 

Ginger Garden      Peoples Bank 

North Hadley Greens     All State Materials Group 

110 Grill      North Hadley Sugar Shack 

Bobbies Bee Balm     Theresa Menko - Norwex 

Aloisi Construction     Baystate Exterior Restoration 

Johnny’s Roadside Diner    Wanczyk Nursery 

Esselon      Katie Hawley- Norwex 

Vinyasa Yoga w/ Karoline    Barbara Pliska    

Hair Shop      Valley Dentists 

Megan’s Valley/Split Excavating   Amber Tucker 

Devine Photography     Escapes for Everyone 

Athena’s Pizza      Kieras Oil 

Riverside Shine     Rustic Wood Flags By  Wedge 

Super Cuts      Bailey’s Indulgences 

Ronald Keith Construction         Sew Be It 

Young Mens’ Club     Karl’s Excavating   

Hadley Dental Care     Meadow Street Styles 

Trader Joe’s       Precision Dental 

Valley Blue Sox     Four Seasons 

Hopkins Athletics     Full of Grace Farm 

Barn Out Back      Hampshire Bicycle Exchange 

Campus Auto      Central Rock Gym 
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